
MT. 50 STILE ES. A FEMM

(Rec. Reg. De Stefani Chiara 32.91)

1 ERCOLINI CRISTINA UISP ORVIETO 00' 29" 99 N.R.R.

2 PRINCIPI ALESSANDRA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 32" 20

3 CUPIDI ELENA TEAM ORTE 00' 34" 57

4 TESTA NADIA TEAM ORTE 00' 35" 00

5 ROSSI ROMANA FLAVIA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 35" 44

6 GIANNUZZI ALESSIA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 37" 08

7 RICCI ANASTASIA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 39" 95

MT. 50 STILE ES. A MASCHI

(Rec. Reg. Rossi Pietro 32.42)

1 FIOCCHETTI JACOPO UISP ORVIETO 00' 31" 12 N.R.R

2 ROSSI PIETRO UISP ORVIETO 00' 31" 21

3 RICCARDI FRANCESCO SAVERIO TEAM ORTE 00' 31" 64

4 LEONFANTI LUCA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 32" 79

5 VASCONCELOS PEDRO CASSIA NUOTO 00' 33" 33

6 SCIANCA EROS UISP ORVIETO 00' 36" 22

7 SCHINA MATTIA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 36" 49

MT. 50 STILE RAG. FEMM

(Rec. Reg. Pollasto Emilia 28.8)

1 SECONDI GIOIA TEAM ORTE 00' 31" 97

2 BERNARDINI ELISA TEAM ORTE 00' 32" 52

3 CRESCENZI ELISA TEAM ORTE 00' 32" 93

MT. 50 STILE RAG. MASCHI

(Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone 26.5)

1 CALDERINI MATTIA UISP ORVIETO 00' 26" 25 N.R.R.

2 RAGGI LEONARDO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 28" 45

3 SETTEFACCENDE LORENZO TEAM ORTE 00' 28" 56

4 SIMONELLI EMANUELE TEAM ORTE 00' 29" 91

5 RUOCCO GABRIELE TEAM ORTE 00' 31" 22

6 CORVI GABRIELE TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 39" 10

7 LOCCI FLAVIO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 41" 42

MT. 50 STILE ASS. FEMM.

(Rec. Reg. Menichelli Federica 29.24)

1 FORESI SERENA TEAM ORTE 00' 31" 34

2 PRIMIERI ELISA TEAM ORTE 00' 31" 45

3 RAGGI SARA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 33" 27

4 PRIMIERI GIULIA TEAM ORTE 00' 34" 54
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5 FERLICCA CRISTINA UISP ORVIETO 00' 35" 18

MT. 50 STILE ASS. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone 25 )

1 GRANATI LUCA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 24" 98 N.R.R.

2 BERNARDINI LUCA UISP ORVIETO 00' 26" 94

3 MORETTI LUCA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 31" 18

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "C" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Borrelli Antonella  43.9 )

1 PORRI GINEVRA TEAM ORTE 00' 53" 68

2 CRISPOLDI MARGOT TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 09" 90

3 FRATINI SOFIA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 14" 31

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "C" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David  40.5 )

1 APRODU DANIELE UISP ORVIETO 00' 48" 87

2 CENCI FEDERICO TEAM ORTE 00' 49" 86

3 PECIAROLO TOMMASO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 55" 13

4 CALCAGNO GIOSUE' TEAM ORTE 01' 04" 63

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "B" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Cocco Marica      37" )

1 PRODAN RAFFAELLA STEFANIA TEAM ORTE 00' 43" 08

2 UGUCCIONI LINDA UISP ORVIETO 00' 44" 62

3 LIBERATI FRANCESCA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 45" 43

4 COMPARE JOLANDA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 47" 89

5 TURCHI LUDOVICA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 48" 41

6 BARBARANELLI BENEDETTA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 49" 78

7 GIGLIOZZI JOLANDA TEAM ORTE 00' 50" 24

8 MORZA GINEVRA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 52" 29

9 SONG SILVIA TEAM ORTE 00' 53" 01

10 BERTOLDI CHIARA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 53" 26

11 FERRARA CHIARA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI SQUALIFICA

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "B" MASCHI

(Rec. Reg. Quattrocchi Mario     36.7 )

1 MARCHIGNANI TOMMASO UISP ORVIETO 00' 37" 30

2 CATUOGNO NICOLAS UISP ORVIETO 00' 39" 34

3 VALENTINI FRANCESCO TEAM ORTE 00' 40" 21

4 SIMONI NICOLO' UISP ORVIETO 00' 42" 54

5 MERLI LORENZO CASSIA NUOTO 00' 43" 06

6 BARBINI MATTIA UISP ORVIETO 00' 44" 74

7 PISANI VALERIO CASSIA NUOTO 00' 46" 72

8 CELI GIORGIO CASSIA NUOTO 00' 47" 54



9 CUPELLONI SAMUELE CASSIA NUOTO 00' 48" 69

10 SALVATI NICO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 53" 59

MT. 100 DORSO ES. "A" FEMM.

(Rec. Reg. Gradoli Elena Maria 1.11.49 )

1 ERCOLINI CRISTINA UISP ORVIETO 01' 14" 79

2 CUPIDI ELENA TEAM ORTE 01' 23" 95

3 TESTA NADIA TEAM ORTE 01' 27" 09

4 ROSSI FLAVIA ROMANA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 28" 10

5 BIRELLI SARA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 30" 46

6 CONSALVI IRIS TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 32" 32

7 SUGONI GIULIA TEAM ORTE 01' 45" 16

MT. 100 DORSO ES. "A" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Mencarini Luca 1.06.7 )

1 SANTUCCI TIZIANO TEAM ORTE 01' 21" 16

2 BASSETTI VITTORIO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 24" 39

3 BOBBONI LEONARDO TEAM ORTE 01' 28" 59

MT. 100 DORSO RAG. FEMM

(Rec. Reg. Mazzilu Adriana   1.13.6 )

1 SECONDI GIOIA TEAM ORTE 01' 16" 76

2 COMPARE ILARIA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 17" 24

3 BERNARDINI ELISA TEAM ORTE 01' 23" 56

4 PELLEGRINI SARA TEAM ORTE 01' 30" 94

MT. 100 DORSO RAG. MASCHI

(Rec. Reg. Faggiani Lorenzo  1.06.16)

1 SIMONELLI VITTORIO TEAM ORTE 01' 07" 86

2 SIMONELLI EMANUELE TEAM ORTE 01' 12" 91

MT. 100 DORSO ASS. FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. D'amici Donatella  1. 13.6 )

1 CORVI VANESSA TEAM ORTE 01' 15" 62

2 CRESCENZI GIULIA TEAM ORTE 01' 17" 73

3 RAGGI SARA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 19" 80

4 PRINCIPI CARLOTTA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 20" 20

5 FERLICCA CRISTINA UISP ORVIETO 01' 29" 38

MT. 100 DORSO ASS. MASCHI

(Rec. Reg. Formica Francesco 58.74

1 BERNARDINI LUCA UISP ORVIETO 01' 03" 66

2 FAGGIANI LORENZO TEAM ORTE 01' 04" 08

3 D'ALESSIO LUCA TEAM ORTE 01' 07" 98



4 CONSALVI NICOLAS TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 12" 91

MT. 25 FARF. ES. "C" FEMM.

(Rec. Reg. Granati Giulia 18.8)

1 FRATINI SOFIA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 59" 94

MT. 25 FARF. ES. "C" MASCHI

(Rec. Reg. Lardani David 17.3)

1 PECIAROLO TOMMASO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 26" 36

MT. 50 FARF. ES. "B" FEMM

(Rec. Reg. Cocco Marika    34.9 )

1 SORA ALESSANDRA TEAM ORTE 00' 45" 46

2 PRODAN RAFFAELLA STEFANIA TEAM ORTE 00' 46" 11

3 COMPARE JOLANDA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 52" 33

4 CATUOGNO CHARLOTTE UISP ORVIETO 00' 57" 45

MT. 50  FARF.ES. "B" MASCHI

(Rec. Reg.  Di Gennaro David  34.3 )

1 MARCHIGNANI TOMMASO UISP ORVIETO 00' 34" 98

2 ROSATI COSTANTINO UISP ORVIETO 00' 37" 74

3 VALENTINI FRANCESCO TEAM ORTE 00' 40" 41

4 RICCARDI ALESSANDRO TEAM ORTE 00' 42" 54

5 CARDINI FABIO TEAM ORTE 00' 45" 85

6 MALATESTA LORENZO TEAM ORTE 00' 54" 82

7 MALATESTA STEFANO TEAM ORTE 00' 56" 69

MT. 100 FARF. ES. "A" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Giannisi Maria 1.11.33 )

1 SPINELLI VALENTINA UISP ORVIETO 01' 21" 37

2 TORELLI ADELE TEAM ORTE 01' 29" 32

3 IANCU DELIA TEAM ORTE 01' 33" 36

MT. 100 FARF. ES. "A" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Moscatelli Luca  1.10 )

1 MIULESCU MICHELE TEAM ORTE 01' 23" 58

2 BOBBONI LEONARDO TEAM ORTE 01' 27" 92

MT. 100 FARF. RAG. FEMM.

(Rec. Reg. Pollasto Emilia  1.10 )

1 GIANNISI MARIA UISP ORVIETO 01' 11" 40

2 BIRELLI CHIARA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 23" 95

3 GIANDOMENICO MARTINA TEAM ORTE 01' 24" 27



4 PELLEGRINI SARA TEAM ORTE 01' 27" 66

MT. 100 FARF. RAG. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Moscatelli Luca  1.03.9 )

1 SIMONELLI AMEDEO TEAM ORTE 01' 05" 35

2 TESTA GRAZIANO TEAM ORTE 01' 06" 52

3 SIMONELLI VITTORIO TEAM ORTE 01' 17" 81

MT. 100 FARF. ASS. FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Sensi Mariangela  1.09.9 )

MT. 100 FARF. ASS. MASCHI

(Rec. Reg. Formica Francesco 1.00.96)

1 SELLI LORENZO TEAM ORTE 01' 12" 38

2 BACIOCCHI ROBERTO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 29" 49

MT. 50 RANA ES. "C" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Granati Giulia  49.2 )

1 GUIDA FRANCESCA TEAM ORTE 01' 06" 76

2 PORRI GINEVRA TEAM ORTE 01' 06" 79

3 VALENTINI VALERIA TEAM ORTE 01' 18" 29

MT. 50 RANA ES. "C" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg Di Gennaro David  47.3 )

1 CHIOVELLI SAMUELE TEAM ORTE 00' 51" 30

2 APRODU DANIELE UISP ORVIETO 00' 52" 29

3 NIZZOLI LUCA TEAM ORTE 00' 59" 77

5 FOGLIA ANDREA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 00" 83

6 CALCAGNO GIOSUE' TEAM ORTE 01' 13" 66

MT. 50 RANA ES. "B" FEMM.

(Rec. Reg.   Cirioni Gessica     43.5 ) 

1 BIANCONI MARIELE TEAM ORTE 00' 48" 13

2 BERRETTA MIRIANA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 49" 82

3 MARIANI LUCREZIA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 50" 70

4 LIBERATI FRANCESCA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 50" 74

5 SERAFINI MARTINA UISP ORVIETO 00' 59" 84

6 STRAPPETTI GIULIA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 00" 75

7 FRATONI ASIA TEAM ORTE 01' 02" 56

8 CAMILLUZZI BENEDETTA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 03" 50

9 SALVATI EMMA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 06" 49

MT. 50 RANA ES. "B" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Carducci Daniele 38.14 )



1 CALDERINI FLAVIO UISP ORVIETO 00' 45" 88

2 TOTONELLI VITTORIO CASSIA NUOTO 00' 47" 23

3 BONGARZONE JOSHUA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 49" 51

4 CARDUCCI DANIELE TEAM ORTE 00' 52" 16

5 FERRETTI GIOVANNI UISP ORVIETO 00' 53" 17

6 ROSATI EMANUELE TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 56" 33

7 SALVATI NICO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 56" 86

8 D'ANGELO DAMIANO TEAM ORTE 00' 58" 57

9 SCORZONI LORENZO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 58" 82

10 RINALDI ALESSANDRO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 59" 14

11 ALESSIO MAURO ANTONIO CASSIA NUOTO 00' 59" 16

12 CUPELLONI SAMUELE CASSIA NUOTO 00' 59" 52

13 MAGHERINI GIORGIO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 59" 95

MT. 100 RANA ES. "A" FEMM

(Rec. Reg. Finestra Simona    1.22.3 )

1 DE STEFANI CHIARA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 33" 00

2 BIRELLI SARA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 38" 34

3 TORTORELLA AGNESE TEAM ORTE 01' 45" 41

4 GIANNUZZI ALESSIA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 45" 83

5 SUGONI GIULIA TEAM ORTE 01' 51" 79

MT. 100 RANA ES. "A" MASCHI

(Rec. Reg. Borghesi Cristiano     1.20.6 )

1 RICCARDI FRANCESCO SAVERIO TEAM ORTE 01' 26" 06

2 FIOCCHETTI JACOPO UISP ORVIETO 01' 29" 36

3 SANTUCCI TIZIANO TEAM ORTE 01' 31" 38

4 GREGORI GREGORIO CASSIA NUOTO 01' 33" 18

5 NIZZOLI ALESSANDRO TEAM ORTE 01' 35" 11

6 MANONI LEONARDO TEAM ORTE 01' 38" 09

7 ROSSI ALESSANDRO TEAM ORTE 01' 38" 27

8 LEONFANTI LUCA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 38" 91

9 SCIANCA EROS UISP ORVIETO 01' 51" 35

MT. 100 RANA RAG. FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Finestra Simona  1.20.4 )

1 FRATINI GIULIA UISP ORVIETO 01' 25" 72

2 CRESCENZI ELISA TEAM ORTE 01' 25" 31

3 LIBERATI VALENTINA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 37" 05

MT. 100 RANA RAG. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Salauchuk Maxim 1.14.8 )

1 SETTEFACCENDE LORENZO TEAM ORTE 01' 16" 29

2 SIMONELLI AMEDEO TEAM ORTE SQUALIFICA



MT. 100 RANA ASS. FEMM

( Rec. Reg. Cossari Silvia  1.19.4 )

1 CRESCENZI GIULIA TEAM ORTE 01' 33" 06

2 MAZZILLI ANNA CECILIA TEAM ORTE 01' 35" 88

3 PRINCIPI CARLOTTA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 38" 01

MT. 100 RANA ASS. MASCHI

(Rec. Reg. Salauchuk Maxsim 1'10"6)

1 SELLI LORENZO TEAM ORTE 01' 15" 10

2 MORETTI LUCA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 20" 79

3 FAGGIANI LORENZO TEAM ORTE 01' 20" 88

4 BACIOCCHI ROBERTO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 40" 38

MT. 50 STILE ES. "C" FEMM

( Rec. Reg. Ferrari Giada  38.7 )

1 GUIDA FRANCESCA TEAM ORTE 00' 53" 94

2 DOTTORI ALICE TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 54" 80

3 VALENTINI VALERIA TEAM ORTE 01' 10" 92

4 CRISPOLDI MARGOT TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 17" 74

MT. 50 STILE ES. "C" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David  34.1 )

1 CHIOVELLI SAMUELE TEAM ORTE 00' 36" 79

2 NIZZOLI LUCA TEAM ORTE 00' 50" 99

MT. 50 STILE ES. "B" FEMM.

(Rec. Reg. Ferrari Giada 33.4 )

1 BIANCONI MARIELE TEAM ORTE 00' 38" 84

2 BERRETTA MIRIANA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 39" 09

3 BARBARANELLI BENEDETTA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 41" 95

4 MARIANI LUCREZIA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 43" 28

5 FRATONI ASIA TEAM ORTE 00' 43" 54

6 CIAMACCO GAIA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 44" 31

7 MORZA GINEVRA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 45" 57

8 CAMILLUZZI BENEDETTA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 46" 66

9 BERTOLDI CHIARA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 48" 13

10 STRAPPETTI GIULIA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 51" 31

11 SALVATI EMMA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 54" 24

12 SONG SILVIA TEAM ORTE 00' 54" 57

13 FERRARA CHIARA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 06" 31

MT. 50 STILE ES. "B" MASCHI

(Rec. Reg. Conti Simone      31.8 )



1 CATUOGNO NICOLAS UISP ORVIETO 00' 32" 80

2 SIMONI NICOLO' UISP ORVIETO 00' 34" 17

3 ARMELLINI LUCA CASSIA NUOTO 00' 34" 27

4 RICCARDI ALESSANDRO TEAM ORTE 00' 36" 57

5 CARDINI FABIO TEAM ORTE 00' 37" 47

6 BARBINI MATTIA UISP ORVIETO 00' 39" 47

7 FERRETTI GIOVANNI UISP ORVIETO 00' 40" 51

8 ROSATI EMANUELE TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 41" 32

9 MERLI LORENZO CASSIA NUOTO 00' 41" 96

10 CARDUCCI DANIELE TEAM ORTE 00' 42" 04

11 MAGHERINI GIORGIO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 43" 58

12 MALATESTA LORENZO TEAM ORTE 00' 43" 80

13 D'ANGELO DAMIANO TEAM ORTE 00' 44" 16

14 RINALDI ALESSANDRO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 44" 49

15 PISANI VALERIO CASSIA NUOTO 00' 45" 30

16 MALATESTA STEFANO TEAM ORTE 00' 45" 95

17 SCORZONI LORENZO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 00' 47" 16

18 ALESSIO MAURO ANTONIO CASSIA NUOTO 00' 50" 55

MT. 100 STILE ES. "A" FEMM

(Rec. Reg.Gradoli Elena Maria 1.05.15 )

1 SPINELLI VALENTINA UISP ORVIETO 01' 10" 85

2 TORELLI ADELE TEAM ORTE 01' 11" 45

3 PRINCIPI ALESSANDRA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 13" 70

4 DE STEFANI CHIARA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 09" 16

5 IANCU DELIA TEAM ORTE 01' 17" 55

6 CONSALVI IRIS TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 20" 15

7 RICCI ANASTASIA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 30" 34

8 TORTORELLA AGNESE TEAM ORTE 01' 30" 51

MT. 100 STILE ES. "A" MASCHI

(Rec. Reg.  Diamanti Marco    59 )

1 ROSSI PIETRO UISP ORVIETO 01' 09" 54

2 MIULESCU MICHELE TEAM ORTE 01' 11" 39

3 NIZZOLI ALESSANDRO TEAM ORTE 01' 11" 98

4 BASSETTI VITTORIO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 13" 41

5 MANONI LEONARDO TEAM ORTE 01' 14" 55

6 ROSSI ALESSANDRO TEAM ORTE 01' 15" 04

7 VASCONCELOS PEDRO CASSIA NUOTO 01' 15" 27

8 GREGORI GREGORIO CASSIA NUOTO 01' 16" 68

9 SCHINA MATTIA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 19" 98

MT. 100 STILE RAG. FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Ferranti Samanta 1.05 )

1 GIANNISI MARIA UISP ORVIETO 01' 06" 60

2 COMPARE ILARIA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 08" 43



3 BIRELLI CHIARA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 11" 21

4 GIANDOMENICO MARTINA TEAM ORTE 01' 11" 83

5 LIBERATI VALENTINA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 14" 77

MT. 100 STILE RAG. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Diamanti Marco  56.4 )

1 CALDERINI MATTIA UISP ORVIETO 00' 57" 69

2 TESTA GRAZIANO TEAM ORTE 00' 59" 77

3 RAGGI LEONARDO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 05" 65

4 SUGONI ALESSANDRO CASSIA NUOTO 01' 07" 09

5 RUOCCO GABRIELE TEAM ORTE 01' 10" 30

6 CORVI GABRIELE TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 27" 32

7 LOCCI FLAVIO TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 41" 85

MT.100 STILE ASS. FEMM

( Rec. Reg. Cifino Giorgia  1.03.1 )

1 CORVI VANESSA TEAM ORTE 01' 08" 95

2 PRIMIERI ELISA TEAM ORTE 01' 10" 46

3 FORESI SERENA TEAM ORTE 01' 11" 16

4 MAZZILLI ANNA CECILIA TEAM ORTE 01' 14" 61

5 PRIMIERI GIULIA TEAM ORTE 01' 18" 91

MT. 100 STILE ASS. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone  55.4 )

1 D'ALESSIO LUCA TEAM ORTE 00' 55" 97

2 CONSALVI NICOLAS TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 06" 41

MT. 100 MX ES. C FEMM.

(Rec. Reg. Tognarini Raffaella 1.33.3)

1 DOTTORI ALICE TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 02' 25" 17

MT. 100 MX ES. C MASCHI

(Rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David 1.34)

1 CENCI FEDERICO TEAM ORTE 01' 52" 08

2 FOGLIA ANDREA TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 02' 05" 79

MT. 100 MX ES.B FEMM.

(Rec.Reg. Colarieti Micaela 1.21.3)

1 TURCHI LUDOVICA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 40" 07

2 UGUCCIONI LINDA UISP ORVIETO 01' 40" 32

3 SORA ALESSANDRA TEAM ORTE 01' 43" 88

4 CIAMACCO GAIA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 52" 74

5 GIGLIOZZI JOLANDA TEAM ORTE 01' 54" 97

6 SERAFINI MARTINA UISP ORVIETO 01' 56" 95



7 CATUOGNO CHARLOTTE UISP ORVIETO 02' 06" 89

MT 100 MX ES. B MASCHI

(Rec.Reg. Serafinelli Matteo 1.22.3)

1 CALDERINI FLAVIO UISP ORVIETO 01' 23" 85

2 ARMELLINI LUCA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 24" 41

3 ROSATI COSTANTINO UISP ORVIETO 01' 26" 85

4 TOTONELLI VITTORIO CASSIA NUOTO 01' 29" 03

5 BONGARZONE JOSHUA CASSIA NUOTO 01' 32" 49

6 CELI GIORGIO CASSIA NUOTO 01' 42" 33

STAFFETTA 4X25 SL ES. C

1 TEAM ORTE 01' 32" 12

2 TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 01' 47" 38

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL ES. B

1 CASSIA NUOTO 02' 29" 85

2 UISP ORVIETO 02' 39" 32

3 TEAM ORTE 02' 41" 15

4 TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 03' 05" 65

STAFFETTA 4X100 SL ES. A

1 TEAM ORTE 02' 14" 84

2 CASSIA NUOTO 02' 15" 95

3 UISP ORVIETO 02' 18" 51

4 TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 02' 34" 60

STAFFETTA 4X100 SL RAGAZZI

1 TEAM ORTE 02' 03" 84

2 UISP ORVIETO 02' 05" 06

3 CASSIA NUOTO 02' 07" 53

4 TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 02' 41" 96

STAFFETTA 4X100 SL ASSOLUTI

1 TEAM ORTE 01' 56" 10

2 TEAM UISP NUOTO TERNI 02' 00" 05

3 UISP ORVIETO 02' 00" 62
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